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21 de Agosto
de 2016

rail: 18,5 km
ini Trail: 3,5 km

CLASIFICACION GENERAL RUNNERS
42 Trail Ruta de los Badlands

Fecha: 21/08/2016
MODALIDAD: SENDERISTA

P.Cat Dorsal
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Nombre

548 HERRERA MURILLO, MARIA LUISA
547 MESA GARCIA, MARIA JOSE

560 CORCOLES FERNANDEZ, JOSE

523 MUROS PONCE, JESUS

524 MUROS PONCE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
570 PLEGUEZUELOS HERNANDEZ, JESUS
569 FRANCO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ANTONIA
534 CABRERA MARCOS, ANTONIO

568 ZAMORA SIERRA, ANTONIO

554 MATIAS LOPEZ, JUAN DE DIOS

521 RUIZ COBO, JOSE

512 ROMERO LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL

508 CASAS CASAS, JOSE DAVID

518 ROMERO LOPEZ, ANTONIO

536 RUIZ DIAZ, JUAN MANUEL

516 GARCIA LOPEZ, ROSA

535 PEREZ VERA, FRANCISCO

519 COBO COBO, SALVADOR

556 PEREZ HOYO, MARI TRINI

572 CORPAS NOVO, JESUS ALBERTO

538 RIVAS SALVADOR, PABLO ALEJANDRO
557 MARTINEZ BALINOT, PEDRO

543 VALERO MESA, CLARA EUGENIA

530 FERNANDEZ FERRER, GRACIA

552 FLORENTIN HERNANDEZ, M@ CARMEN
553 CASAS NUNEZ, VICTORIANO

571 MARTINEZ MEDINA, JOSE LUIS

522 RUIZ MORILLAS, ANGEL

510 FERNANDEZ AGUILERA, JUAN ANTONIO
555 LEIVA MESAS, FRANCISCA

544 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, LORENA

520 PORCEL ROMERO, HERMINIA

511 GARCIA DEL RIO, SOLEDAD

509 AGUILERA LOPEZ, ANTONIA

537 RODRIGUEZ ORELLANA, ANTONIO
527 AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ, CARMEN

514 PORCEL SENDROS, LAURA

513 MARTINEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO LUIS
506 ORTEGA ALVAREZ, CARLOS

503 ORTEGA ROMERO, CARLOS

541 GRANDE PEREZ, BELEN

542 VILCHEZ GRANDE, MARIA DEL MAR
517 DOTE ALONSO, ARACELI

EVENTO ORGANIZADO POR CLUB DEPORTIVO BADLANDS

Tiempo
2:21:59
2:23:59
2:24:55
2:26:02
2:26:04
2:26:15
2:30:28
2:32:05
2:32:06
2:34:26
2:34:27
2:34:27
2:37:33
2:37:36
2:37:41
2:37:51
2:38:43
2:39:11
2:39:45
2:39:45
2:39:46
2:39:47
2:43:16
2:43:17
2:43:30
2:43:31
2:44:55
2:44:55
2:44:56
2:46:33
2:46:35
2:59:17
2:59:18
2:59:18
3:01:08
3:03:38
3:03:41
3:03:42
3:07:31
3:07:34
3:10:12
3:10:12
3:11:14

Ritmo

Distancia: 18500 metros

Club
7:41 INDEPENDIENTE
7:47 INDEPENDIENTE
7:50 INDEPENDIENTE
7:54 C. A. LOS VENENOSOS
7:54 INDEPENDIENTE
7:54 INDEPENDIENTE
8:08 INDEPENDIENTE
8:13
8:13 CLUB DEPORTIVO BENALUA
8:21 INDEPENDIENTE
8:21 BEAS DE GUADIX
8:21 BEAS DE GUADIX
8:31 CLUB DEPORTIVO BADLANDS
8:31 BEAS DE GUADIX
8:31 INDEPENDIENTE
8:32 BENALUA KABILARUNNING
8:35 INDEPENDIENTE
8:36 INDEPENDIENTE
8:38 CLUB DEPORTIVO BADLANDS
8:38 INDEPENDIENTE
8:38 EGO RUNNING
8:38
8:50 NORDICOS AVENTUREROS
8:50 TRIATOMIX MBIKE
8:50 INDEPENDIENTE
8:50 INDEPENDIENTE
8:55
8:55
8:55 INDEPENDIENTE
9:00
9:00
9:41 BEAS DE GUADIX
9:42 BEAS DE GUADIX
9:42 TROTANOCHES GUADIX
9:47 CLUB DEPORTIVO BADLANDS
9:56
9:56
9:56 INDEPENDIENTE
10:08 INDEPENDIENTE
10:08 INDEPENDIENTE
10:17 INDEPENDIENTE
10:17 INDEPENDIENTE
10:20 CLUB DEPORTIVO BADLANDS
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21 de Agosto
de 2016

Trail: 18,5 km
Mini Trail: 3,5 km

CLASIFICACION GENERAL RUNNERS
42 Trail Ruta de los Badlands

Fecha: 21/08/2016
MODALIDAD: SENDERISTA

P.Cat Dorsal

21 504
5 505

531

574

575
22 532
6 567
9 525
10 526
11 539
12 540
7 502
8 566
13 549
12 528
9 559
13 558
14 562
15 561

Nombre

MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, M2 ANGELES
MARTINEZ SIERRA, ANGEL

MOLINA FERNANDEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
URENDEZ GARCIA, GONZALO
GONZALES GARCIA, YESICA
MAESTRE MOMBLAN, JAVIER

RUBIO YANEZ, JOSE LUIS

COLLADO PELAEZ, ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ MARTOS, MIRIAM

PERAL LOPEZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
MARTIN MARTINEZ, NATI

RUIZ GARCIA, EDUARDO

MOLAS TRESSERRAS, JOSE MARIA
MOLINA FERNANDEZ, MATIAS

RAYA MEDINA, JOSE MANUEL
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ENCARNACION
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, MANUELA
RUIZ MARTINEZ, EMILIO

OLALLA SANCHEZ, LAURA

Tiempo
3:12:16
3:12:21
3:16:15
3:16:17
3:16:18
3:16:19
3:17:01
3:23:16
3:23:18
3:23:18
3:23:19
3:32:30
3:32:31
3:32:32
3:32:33
3:40:24
3:40:26
3:47:30
3:47:32

Distancia: 18500 metros

Ritmo Club

10:24 INDEPENDIENTE
10:24 INDEPENDIENTE
10:37 INDEPENDIENTE
10:37

10:37

10:37 INDEPENDIENTE
10:39 INDEPENDIENTE
10:59

10:59

10:59

10:59

11:29

11:29 INDEPENDIENTE
11:29 INDEPENDIENTE
11:29 LOS TROTANOCHES
11:55 INDEPENDIENTE
11:55

12:18

12:18
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